

Sessions Case No: 29(08)2024
CIS- 64 of 2025

Present: Sri Gautam Kumar Nag, Additional Sessions Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB01033:
Order No: 05 dated: 13.05.2025:

Received this case record today, transferred from the Court of Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Ranaghat, Nadia for its trial and disposal.

Note it in the Trial Register.

Fixing today for appearance.

Accused Subhajit Ghosh on C/Bail is present before the Court by filing hazira.

Fix **20.06.2025** for appearance of the accused and consideration of charge.

Accused persons on C/Bail are as before.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- G.K. Nag
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia